
Eight (8) trains are planned to operate between 10:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m.  This schedule 
assumes trains operate approximately every 30-minutes to include 5-minute boarding, a 
20-minute ride, and 5-minute deboarding.  The schedule is meant as a guide only. 

Boarding time changes will be noted and updated throughout the day.  On your ticket, please 
note the Train Number (#) and approximate boarding time.  

Enter the Boarding Line at least 5 minutes prior the boarding time noted and updated here. 
Please do not enter the Boarding Line if the Train # on your ticket does not match the Train # 
on the Now Boarding Train # sign shown at the Boarding Line.  Listen for boarding reminder 
announcements. 

FREE TRAIN RIDES
BOARDING SCHEDULE

Train No.

Train 1

Train 2

Train 3

Train 4

Train 5

Train 6

Train 7

Train 8

Yellow

Orange

Red

Pink

Purple

Blue

Green

Brown

Ticket Color Boarding Time

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Time Update

Scheduled boarding time is approximate. Check for updates. 

“RAILROAD DAYS” OPEN HOUSE


