

"RAILROAD DAYS" OPEN HOUSE

FREE TRAIN RIDES BOARDING SCHEDULE

Eight (8) trains are planned to operate between 10:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. This schedule assumes trains operate approximately every 30-minutes to include 5-minute boarding, a 20-minute ride, and 5-minute deboarding. The schedule is meant as a guide only.

Boarding time changes will be noted and updated throughout the day. On your ticket, please note the Train Number (#) and approximate boarding time.

Enter the **Boarding Line** at least 5 minutes prior the boarding time noted and updated here. Please do not enter the Boarding Line if the Train # on your ticket does not match the Train # on the **Now Boarding Train #** sign shown at the Boarding Line. Listen for boarding reminder announcements.

Train No.	Ticket Color	Boarding Time	Time Update
Train 1	Yellow	10:00 a.m.	
Train 2	Orange	10:30 a.m.	
Train 3	Red	11:00 a.m.	
Train 4	Pink	11:30 a.m.	
Train 5	Purple	12:00 p.m.	
Train 6	Blue	12:30 p.m.	
Train 7	Green	1:00 p.m.	
Train 8	Brown	1:30 p.m.	

Scheduled boarding time is approximate. Check for updates.